

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 10/05/2023

Incident #: 23BEX-14251-OF

Call #: 23-14251

Date/Time Reported: 10/02/2023 0934 Report Date/Time: 10/02/2023 1121

Occurred Between: 10/02/2023 0925-10/02/2023 0929

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Sean Haggard Approving Officer: Patrol Officer Richard Evans

Signature:

Signature:

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE

LOCATION TYPE: YARD Zone: Central

S DAWSON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209

1 Menacing N Misdemeanor 4

2903.22 L 636.06A 4

FINE: 150.00

CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: None/Unknown

WEAPON/FORCED USED: None AGGR. ASSAULT/HOMICIDE: Argument

Bexley Police Department

Page: 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER SEAN M HAGGARD

Ref: 23BEX-14251-OF

On 10/02/2023, Victim reported to Bexley Police department that a ex employee made threats of harm to her and her dogs, while at ** South Dawson.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **